TWPT1500 - 1500PSI
PETROL PRESSURE WASHERS
All hoses and fittings available for all pumps. The information included in this document is only illustrative, it may vary without prior notice and
therefore no contractual relationship is established. The logos, trademarks and data may be subject to copyright of their respectives companies.
Hilta’s heavy duty petrol driven pressure
washers are ideal for construction site
use and general cleaning.
Features
• Close coupled pump and motor – no drive belts
to replace.
• Hose reel option – eliminates trailing hose and
subsequent damage to hose.
• Two wheeled chassis – easy mobility.
• Complete with 7.5m high pressure hose, lance
and gun – 1500/2000psi models.
• Complete with 12m high pressure hose, lance
and gun 3000psi model.MODEL 1500psi
HILTA REF TWPT1500
POWER SOURCE
Petrol - Honda GX160
3000rpm Stage V
AVERAGE SOUND
PRESSURE LEVEL @ 7m
77dB(A)
MAXIMUM PRESSURE 1500 psi (103 bar)
MAXIMUM FLOW 11 l/min
FUEL TANK
CAPACITY (LITRES)
3.1L
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) 925 x 540 x 930mm
morrismachinery.co.ukUnit 7F, Centurion Park, Shrewsbury, SY1 4EH